BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisTt DATED 04.07.2024,

SR.
No.

01
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04
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07
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14
15
16
17
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22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No0.111/2020

ID N0.172/2023

ID N0.143/2022

ID N0.142/2022

ID No0.150/2023

ID N0.270/2022

ID No. 76/2023

ID No. 75/2023

ID No. 29/2023

ID No.172/2015

ID No. 10/2019

ID No. 96/2019

ID No0.195/2020

ID No. 24/2021

ID No. 16/2008

ID No. 78/2013

ID No0.127/2018

ID No0.128/2018

ID N0.129/2018

ID No0.130/2018

ID No0.131/2018

ID No0.132/2018

ID No0.150/2018

ID No0.154/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Dharmendra Kumar

Poonam & 08 Ors.

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.

General Secretary- All India Engineering &

General Mazdoor Union

Smt. Sangeeta Devi
REJOINDER
Sh. Pawan Kumar Chauhan

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Jobnish Kumar

Ms. Bhawna Sharma.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Bharti Airtel & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

N.D.M.C.

1.E.D.M.C. 2. S.D.M.C. 3. N.D.M.C.

Miistry of Information & Broadcasting & Anr.

HDFC Ergo General Insurance

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Raj Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Giri Raj

Sh. Ramesh

Smt. Urmila Chauhan
Sh. Shiv Kumar Rohilla
Sh. Rahul

Smt. Sheela

Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.
Smt. Kalpana Sharma
Sh. Shan Mohammad
Sh. Kanwar Pal

Sh. Sunny Vashisth
Smt. Rajbala

Sh. Pawan

Sh. Prem Giri

Sh. Satyapal Singh

I.I.T. Delhi

Airport Authority of India
Oriental Insurance Co.

J.N.U. & Anr.

J.N.U. & Anr.

D.ILAL. & Anr.

Corporation Bank

G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India
Archacological Survey of India.

N.I.C. & Ors.

REMARKS

03.10.2024

01.10.2024

30.07.2024
03.10.2024

03.10.2024

03.10.2024

06.08.2024

06.08.2024

07.10.2024

02.09.2024
24.09.2024
17.09.2024
08.10.2024
N.D.A.
03.10.2024
21.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024

07.10.2024



25

26

27

28

ID No. 48/2019

ID No. 67/2015

ID No. 41/2020

ID N0.309/2021

Sh. Sanjay Lakhera

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Manoj Kumar & Ors.

Sh. Rishi Khare

Sh. Shiv Kumar

State Bank of India & Anr.

Foreign Services Institute (FSI), MEA,

Fedration of Indian Export Organisation

Ministry of Defence & Anr.

07.10.2024

Reserve for
Award

24.09.2024

09.10.2024



